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2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  8Ogram, Everlei J1 17.46

SSC-NE  8Staunton, Sophia T2 18.30

SSC-NE  7Sweeney, Ellie G3 20.12

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Lyla M4 21.05

KING$-NE  7Breguet, Rachel A5 21.61

KING$-NE  8Luis, Olivia M6 24.19

SSC-NE  7Leach, Sawyer K7 25.05

KING$-NE  6Luis, Maya J8 27.55

CS-NE  8Cosme, Phoenix9 27.72

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  7Sweeney, Ellie G1 25.39

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Lyla M2 26.07

SSC-NE  7Leach, Sawyer K3 26.75

KING$-NE  8Luis, Olivia M4 27.03

KING$-NE  7Breguet, Rachel A5 31.29

KING$-NE  6Luis, Maya J6 32.51

CS-NE  8Cosme, Phoenix7 35.31

KING$-NE  8Bellows, Catherine A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Lyla M1 26.53

CS-NE  8Cosme, Phoenix2 31.56

SSC-NE  7Sweeney, Ellie G3 31.95

KING$-NE  8Luis, Olivia M4 36.50

KING$-NE  7Breguet, Rachel A5 37.43

SSC-NE  7Leach, Sawyer K--- DQ

KING$-NE  6Luis, Maya J--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  8Staunton, Sophia T1 21.16

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Lyla M2 24.92

SSC-NE  7Sweeney, Ellie G3 26.19

KING$-NE  7Breguet, Rachel A4 30.99

KING$-NE  8Luis, Olivia M5 32.44

CS-NE  8Cosme, Phoenix6 34.11

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Camacho, Mikaela1 27.98

KING$-NE 10Thivierge, Adeline R2 29.39

KING$-NE 11Emmert, Brynn L3 29.86

KING$-NE 12Marukot, Kendall B4 30.40

BAY-NE 11Cox, Adelie5 31.50

KING-NE 12Heythaler, Mia E6 31.72

KING-NE 12Bowers, Olive N7 31.97

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M8 32.40

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J9 32.45

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F10 32.92

SSC-NE 11D'Amato, Izzy F11 33.78

KING$-NE 11Nightingale, Mia N12 34.09

KING$-NE 11Sylvester, Andie J13 34.21

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R14 34.27

KING$-NE 11Huard, Quinn15 34.36

KING$-NE 10Wensus, Eloise M16 35.33

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A17 35.54

KING-NE 11Hager, Anya E18 35.67

KING-NE 11Galvin, Julia G19 35.77

MYST-CT 10Meyer, Hailey20 35.81

KING-NE 12Quirk, Catie B21 36.02

KING-NE 10Cirincione, Isabella R22 36.21

KING-NE 10Rogers, Harper J23 36.76

KING-NE 12Burke, Addison I24 36.91

SSC-NE 11Kearns, Cecilia S25 37.22

KING$-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire A26 37.47

KING$-NE 10Marukot, Chloe H27 37.63

SSC-NE 10Parlavecchio, Audrey M28 37.87

KING$-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey G29 37.98

SCY-NE 10Rossiter, Viviana E30 38.02

MYST-CT 11Vyatkin, Maria31 38.05

MYST-CT 10Sherman, Fifi32 38.07

KING-NE 12Bartucca, Isabelle C33 39.17

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B34 39.93

SSC-NE 10Mitrovic, Hera M35 39.94

MYST-CT 10Miller, Vivian36 41.58

KING-NE 10Burke, Hailey M37 42.61

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J38 43.33

SSC-NE  7Sweeney, Ellie G39 45.30

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Lyla M40 47.31

KING$-NE  7Breguet, Rachel A41 51.04

CS-NE  9Tobin, Evie42 55.98

KING$-NE  8Luis, Olivia M43 57.66

KING$-NE  6Luis, Maya J44 1:01.29

CS-NE  8Cosme, Phoenix45 1:02.42

KING$-NE  8Bellows, Catherine A46 1:05.18

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H1 1:01.13

28.50 32.63

KING$-NE 12Camacho, Mikaela2 1:02.94

30.21 32.73

KING$-NE 11Emmert, Brynn L3 1:04.92

31.68 33.24

KING$-NE 12Marukot, Kendall B4 1:05.96

31.01 34.95

SSC-NE 12Kokoruda, Lucy Y5 1:06.08

31.45 34.63

KING-NE 12Bowers, Olive N*6 1:07.46

32.42 35.04

KING$-NE 10Thivierge, Adeline R*6 1:07.46

31.75 35.71

KING$-NE 12Kravchuk, Maria8 1:08.75

32.01 36.74

KING-NE 12Heythaler, Mia E9 1:09.19

33.39 35.80

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J10 1:09.65

33.25 36.40

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F11 1:10.97

34.58 36.39

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M12 1:11.33

34.27 37.06

SCY-NE 11Jones, Teagan C13 1:13.11

SSC-NE 10Hinedi, Tayma N14 1:13.72

1:13.88

KING$-NE 11Nightingale, Mia N15 1:13.78

34.90 38.88

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A16 1:16.29

37.45 38.84

KING$-NE 12Gower, Fiona M17 1:17.19

37.46 39.73

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R18 1:17.45

36.30 41.15

SSC-NE 11MacKay, Cora D19 1:18.71

38.15 40.56

KING-NE 12Quirk, Catie B20 1:19.50

KING-NE 11Galvin, Julia G21 1:20.15

39.37 40.78

KING-NE 10Cirincione, Isabella R22 1:20.21

38.38 41.83

SSC-NE 11Kearns, Cecilia S23 1:21.21

38.53 42.68

SSC-NE 10Parlavecchio, Audrey M24 1:22.43

37.88 44.55

SCY-NE 10Rossiter, Viviana E25 1:22.98

38.44 44.54

KING-NE 10Rogers, Harper J26 1:23.07

39.45 43.62

MYST-CT 11Vyatkin, Maria27 1:23.33

41.09 42.24

KING-NE 12Burke, Addison I28 1:23.47

39.59 43.88

KING$-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey G29 1:23.57

39.41 44.16

KING-NE 11Hager, Anya E30 1:24.52

39.70 44.82

KING$-NE 10Marukot, Chloe H31 1:25.90

1:26.00

KING-NE 12Bartucca, Isabelle C32 1:26.69

41.37 45.32

OCY-NE 11Streiff, Sarah33 1:30.33

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B34 1:31.64

KING-NE 10Burke, Hailey M35 1:32.06

SSC-NE  9Goodhue, Emmy R36 1:32.21

1:32.29

SCY-NE 10Graney, Violet S37 1:32.39

1:32.82

KING$-NE  8Ogram, Everlei J38 1:32.55

42.75 49.80

OCY-NE  9Smith, Gabby39 1:37.66

OCY-NE  9Streiff, Lily40 1:51.36

CS-NE  9St. Martin, Piper B41 1:57.25

CS-NE  9Tobin, Evie42 1:58.27

SSC-NE 10Farnsworth, Ava J43 2:00.20

1:32.29 27.91
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2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

KING$-NE  9Vayl, Amelia V44 2:04.50

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Marukot, Kendall B1 33.53

KING$-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H2 35.27

KING$-NE 10Thivierge, Adeline R3 35.81

KING-NE 12Bowers, Olive N4 37.82

KING$-NE 11Sylvester, Andie J5 37.93

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F6 38.09

MYST-CT 10Fulling, Elizabeth7 38.64

SSC-NE 10Hinedi, Tayma N8 39.96

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M9 40.28

KING-NE 10Cirincione, Isabella R10 40.49

KING-NE 12Quirk, Catie B11 41.00

KING$-NE 12Kravchuk, Maria12 41.07

MYST-CT 10Meyer, Hailey13 41.38

SCY-NE 11Jones, Teagan C14 41.78

KING-NE 12Bartucca, Isabelle C15 41.79

KING$-NE 11Nightingale, Mia N16 42.02

KING$-NE 12Gower, Fiona M17 42.58

KING$-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire A18 42.71

KING$-NE 10Wensus, Eloise M19 42.73

MYST-CT 11Vyatkin, Maria*20 42.92

KING-NE 11Galvin, Julia G*20 42.92

SCY-NE 10Rossiter, Viviana E22 44.28

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A23 44.58

MYST-CT 10Sherman, Fifi24 45.09

KING-NE 10Rogers, Harper J25 45.22

KING$-NE 10Marukot, Chloe H26 45.64

KING$-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey G27 46.60

SSC-NE 10Parlavecchio, Audrey M28 46.92

SCY-NE 10Graney, Violet S29 47.04

OCY-NE 11Streiff, Sarah30 50.54

KING$-NE  8Ogram, Everlei J31 51.12

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B32 51.24

SCY-NE 12Brown, Abby J33 52.86

CS-NE  9St. Martin, Piper B34 53.51

OCY-NE  9Streiff, Lily35 54.52

CS-NE  9Tobin, Evie36 56.28

SSC-NE  9Goodhue, Emmy R37 56.93

SSC-NE  7Leach, Sawyer K38 58.27

OCY-NE  9Smith, Gabby39 59.88

KING$-NE  8Luis, Olivia M40 1:06.36

SSC-NE 10Farnsworth, Ava J41 1:09.56

KING$-NE  9Vayl, Amelia V--- DQ

KING-NE 10Burke, Hailey M--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Marukot, Kendall B1 1:13.70

35.90 37.80

KING$-NE 10Thivierge, Adeline R2 1:17.74

36.81 40.93

KING-NE 12Bowers, Olive N3 1:21.34

38.64 42.70

KING$-NE 11Sylvester, Andie J4 1:21.36

39.76 41.60

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J5 1:21.59

40.22 41.37

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M6 1:23.29

40.92 42.37

KING$-NE 11Nightingale, Mia N7 1:24.91

41.40 43.51

KING$-NE 11Huard, Quinn8 1:25.36

40.73 44.63

KING-NE 11Galvin, Julia G9 1:29.22

KING-NE 10Cirincione, Isabella R10 1:30.56

44.13 46.43

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A11 1:31.15

45.16 45.99

KING-NE 12Bartucca, Isabelle C12 1:32.55

44.19 48.36

MYST-CT 11Vyatkin, Maria13 1:32.58

44.63 47.95

KING-NE 10Rogers, Harper J14 1:35.45

1:35.69

KING$-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey G15 1:36.19

1:54.25

SSC-NE 10Mitrovic, Hera M16 1:39.36

SSC-NE 11Kearns, Cecilia S17 1:41.81

KING-NE 12Burke, Addison I18 1:42.13

49.33 52.80

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B19 1:43.82

1:44.18

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J20 1:50.59

CS-NE  9Tobin, Evie--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 11Lin, Penny1 37.49

KING$-NE 11Emmert, Brynn L2 40.63

KING-NE 12Heythaler, Mia E3 42.48

KING$-NE 10Wensus, Eloise M4 43.24

BAY-NE 11Cox, Adelie*5 43.38

KING$-NE 11Nightingale, Mia N*5 43.38

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R7 45.05

SSC-NE 10Parlavecchio, Audrey M8 45.11

KING$-NE 11Sylvester, Andie J9 45.17

KING$-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey G10 45.20

SSC-NE 11D'Amato, Izzy F11 46.23

KING$-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire A12 48.01

KING$-NE 11Huard, Quinn13 48.67

MYST-CT 11Vyatkin, Maria14 49.73

KING-NE 11Hager, Anya E15 50.56

KING$-NE 10Marukot, Chloe H16 54.35

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B17 55.89

SSC-NE 10Mitrovic, Hera M18 56.49

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J19 59.15

MYST-CT 10Miller, Vivian20 1:01.36

MYST-CT 10Sherman, Fifi21 1:02.07

KING-NE 10Burke, Hailey M--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Camacho, Mikaela1 1:23.49

39.83 43.66

KING$-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H2 1:26.26

39.39 46.87

KING$-NE 12Kravchuk, Maria3 1:27.50

41.41 46.09

KING-NE 12Heythaler, Mia E4 1:33.59

43.43 50.16

KING$-NE 10Wensus, Eloise M5 1:33.93

44.55 49.38

KING$-NE 11Nightingale, Mia N6 1:34.84

1:34.98

SSC-NE 10Parlavecchio, Audrey M7 1:35.67

45.01 50.66

KING$-NE 11Brown, Milania S8 1:40.24

46.47 53.77

KING$-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey G9 1:41.15

46.87 54.28

SSC-NE 11MacKay, Cora D10 1:41.23

47.75 53.48

KING$-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire A11 1:42.06

47.45 54.61

SCY-NE 11Jones, Teagan C12 1:46.89

1:46.33 0.56

MYST-CT 10Meyer, Hailey13 1:48.28

51.03 57.25

KING-NE 11Hager, Anya E14 1:52.42

52.94 59.48

OCY-NE  9Smith, Gabby15 1:58.53

56.88 1:01.65

KING-NE 10Cirincione, Isabella R16 1:58.56

55.15 1:03.41

OCY-NE  9Streiff, Lily17 2:37.49

1:12.83 1:24.66

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A--- DQ

1:00.96 1:03.50

OCY-NE 11Streiff, Sarah--- DQ

KING-NE 12Burke, Addison I--- DQ

57.18 1:04.95

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H1 31.65

KING$-NE 11Emmert, Brynn L2 32.07

KING$-NE 12Marukot, Kendall B3 33.88

KING$-NE 11Brown, Milania S4 35.14

KING-NE 12Heythaler, Mia E5 35.58

KING$-NE 11Sylvester, Andie J6 35.79

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F7 36.63

SSC-NE 11MacKay, Cora D8 36.98

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J9 37.31

MYST-CT 10Fulling, Elizabeth10 39.23

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R11 39.41
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2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

KING-NE 12Quirk, Catie B12 40.11

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M13 40.29

SCY-NE 11Jones, Teagan C14 40.47

KING-NE 10Rogers, Harper J15 42.86

MYST-CT 10Sherman, Fifi16 43.15

SCY-NE 10Graney, Violet S17 44.20

KING-NE 12Bartucca, Isabelle C18 44.61

SSC-NE 10Hinedi, Tayma N19 44.66

KING$-NE 12Gower, Fiona M20 44.75

MYST-CT 11Vyatkin, Maria21 46.30

KING$-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey G22 46.58

SSC-NE 11Kearns, Cecilia S23 46.77

MYST-CT 10Meyer, Hailey24 47.95

KING-NE 11Galvin, Julia G25 48.20

KING$-NE 10Marukot, Chloe H26 48.29

SCY-NE 12Brown, Abby J27 49.20

KING-NE 11Hager, Anya E28 49.63

KING$-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire A29 49.66

SSC-NE  9Goodhue, Emmy R30 50.76

KING$-NE  8Ogram, Everlei J31 51.61

KING-NE 11Lappas, Ali B32 54.54

OCY-NE  9Smith, Gabby33 58.58

CS-NE  9Tobin, Evie34 1:01.94

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Camacho, Mikaela1 1:17.11

34.85 42.26

KING$-NE 11Emmert, Brynn L2 1:19.69

35.05 44.64

KING$-NE 11Brown, Milania S3 1:20.62

36.99 43.63

KING$-NE 12Marukot, Kendall B4 1:21.39

37.28 44.11

KING-NE 12Bowers, Olive N5 1:23.34

38.00 45.34

KING$-NE 11Sylvester, Andie J6 1:24.11

39.79 44.32

KING-NE 12Heythaler, Mia E7 1:24.32

38.47 45.85

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F8 1:27.20

37.96 49.24

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R9 1:35.74

44.80 50.94

MYST-CT 10Meyer, Hailey10 1:42.65

47.98 54.67

MYST-CT 10Sherman, Fifi11 1:43.84

46.98 56.86

SCY-NE 10Rossiter, Viviana E12 1:51.85

51.95 59.90

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 11Lin, Penny1 1:11.90

32.17 39.73

KING$-NE 12Camacho, Mikaela2 1:13.05

34.26 38.79

KING$-NE 11Emmert, Brynn L3 1:16.47

38.46 38.01

KING$-NE 12Marukot, Kendall B4 1:19.95

37.13 42.82

BAY-NE 11Cox, Adelie5 1:21.37

37.67 43.70

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J6 1:21.44

40.19 41.25

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F7 1:23.57

37.95 45.62

KING$-NE 11Sylvester, Andie J8 1:24.19

39.03 45.16

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M9 1:24.74

41.21 43.53

KING$-NE 10Wensus, Eloise M10 1:25.21

42.14 43.07

KING$-NE 11Nightingale, Mia N11 1:26.77

42.81 43.96

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A12 1:28.57

40.26 48.31

SSC-NE 11D'Amato, Izzy F13 1:28.67

44.63 44.04

KING$-NE 11Huard, Quinn14 1:31.00

42.37 48.63

MYST-CT 10Meyer, Hailey15 1:31.17

43.78 47.39

KING-NE 11Galvin, Julia G16 1:33.58

45.85 47.73

SSC-NE 10Parlavecchio, Audrey M17 1:34.05

46.08 47.97

KING$-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey G18 1:35.30

45.94 49.36

KING-NE 10Rogers, Harper J19 1:37.40

44.82 52.58

KING$-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire A20 1:37.87

47.47 50.40

SSC-NE 11Kearns, Cecilia S21 1:39.09

45.94 53.15

SCY-NE 10Rossiter, Viviana E22 1:42.19

47.79 54.40

KING-NE 11Hager, Anya E23 1:43.48

50.53 52.95

KING$-NE 10Marukot, Chloe H24 1:43.61

48.91 54.70

KING-NE 10Cirincione, Isabella R25 1:44.55

51.37 53.18

KING$-NE 11Brown, Milania S--- DQ

38.32 42.80

KING-NE 12Burke, Addison I--- DQ

48.55 51.35

MYST-CT 10Miller, Vivian--- DQ

48.49 56.56

KING-NE 10Burke, Hailey M--- DQ

58.61 56.29

KING-NE 12Bartucca, Isabelle C--- DQ

45.28 56.01

KING-NE 12Quirk, Catie B--- DQ

44.56 47.49

SSC-NE 10Mitrovic, Hera M--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H1 2:39.82

33.85 39.54 37.5748.86

KING$-NE 11Emmert, Brynn L2 2:40.17

34.96 43.09 34.4547.67

KING$-NE 12Camacho, Mikaela3 2:44.97

36.50 42.40 37.6448.43

KING$-NE 12Marukot, Kendall B4 2:48.86

36.93 40.62 37.6353.68

KING$-NE 12Kravchuk, Maria5 2:51.97

43.48 43.80 36.8847.81

KING$-NE 10Thivierge, Adeline R6 2:52.73

36.39 44.03 39.2453.07

KING$-NE 11Brown, Milania S7 2:53.72

36.13 44.58 38.3154.70

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J8 2:55.82

38.98 45.70 39.3851.76

KING$-NE 11Sylvester, Andie J9 2:56.05

37.89 45.63 38.5453.99

KING-NE 12Bowers, Olive N10 2:59.38

39.38 43.25 39.3757.38

MYST-CT 10Fulling, Elizabeth11 3:05.87

41.82 46.60 42.9154.54

KING$-NE 10Wensus, Eloise M12 3:10.54

44.16 50.47 42.9352.98

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R13 3:16.29

44.57 51.17 43.9056.65

SSC-NE 11MacKay, Cora D14 3:20.13

44.71 53.64 43.2358.55

KING$-NE 12Gower, Fiona M15 3:20.47

47.23 50.68 42.9659.60

SCY-NE 10Rossiter, Viviana E16 3:26.39

51.39 52.41 45.3557.24

MYST-CT 10Sherman, Fifi17 3:36.90

49.98 52.36 44.121:10.44

SSC-NE  9Goodhue, Emmy R18 4:01.11

1:54.31 1:18.08 48.95

SCY-NE 12Brown, Abby J19 4:03.40

56.00 1:00.47 57.631:09.30

KING-NE 12Burke, Addison I--- DQ

49.89 54.28 44.061:05.39

SSC-NE 11Kearns, Cecilia S--- DQ

51.57 54.88 1:52.22

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F1 26.44

MYST-CT 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn2 26.72

SCY-NE 16Bonner, Addison E3 27.60

SCY-NE 15O'Brien, Colleen E4 27.64
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2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
(Girls 50 Yard Free)

KING$-NE 15Iannella, Megan L5 27.81

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A6 27.95

TBGT-NE 14Gallant, Cait C*7 28.09

MYST-CT 16Bullock, Lauren*7 28.09

MYST-CT 13Foisie, Juliette9 28.38

TBGT-NE 18Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I10 28.41

MYST-CT 13Meyer, Emma11 28.46

SSC-NE 14Scheller, Sage E12 28.52

KING-NE 15Wang, Anna J13 28.67

MYST-CT 14O'Donnell, Sarah14 28.76

TBGT-NE 16Tobolski, Elizabeth15 28.89

KING-NE 17St. Gelais, Molly A16 28.93

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L17 29.06

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C18 29.08

MYST-CT 15Nowak, Olivia19 29.24

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L20 29.30

MYST-CT 16Blomberg, Hannah E21 29.31

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A22 29.40

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A23 29.51

MYST-CT 14Johnson, Shalin24 29.64

SSC-NE 15Helm, Lauren E*25 29.69

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A*25 29.69

TBGT-NE 16Powers, Ashley N27 29.70

SSC-NE 16Greene, Julie K28 29.87

KING$-NE 11Berube, Caroline O29 30.14

MYST-CT 15Goeschel, Lizzy30 30.22

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle31 30.60

SSC-NE 13Morrison, Emily A32 30.96

KING$-NE 12Kravchuk, Maria33 31.37

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E34 31.44

TBGT-NE 16Ballantine, Lilia J35 31.55

KING-NE 13Caswell, Elsa G36 31.85

KING$-NE 17Iannella, Maggie H37 31.88

MYST-CT 14Sherman, Vee38 31.90

SSC-NE 16Ennis, Savannah J39 32.06

SSC-NE 14Connolly, Nora F40 33.65

KING$-NE 13Berube, Abby G41 33.81

KING$-NE 15Gudz, Kristen N42 34.95

SCY-NE 14Willard, Aubrey M43 37.76

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 15Iannella, Megan L1 1:00.34

28.66 31.68

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L2 1:00.38

29.17 31.21

MYST-CT 16Bullock, Lauren3 1:01.34

29.94 31.40

TBGT-NE 14Gallant, Cait C4 1:01.80

29.75 32.05

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L5 1:02.25

30.23 32.02

KING-NE 16Pearson, Georgia C6 1:03.01

30.14 32.87

MYST-CT 15Nowak, Olivia7 1:03.10

30.10 33.00

TBGT-NE 16Tobolski, Elizabeth8 1:03.84

30.69 33.15

TBGT-NE 16Viveiros, Megan J9 1:03.96

30.63 33.33

TBGT-NE 18Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I10 1:04.08

30.03 34.05

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G11 1:04.26

30.47 33.79

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L12 1:04.47

30.64 33.83

SCY-NE 15O'Brien, Colleen E13 1:05.43

31.84 33.59

SSC-NE 15Helm, Lauren E14 1:06.13

31.72 34.41

KING$-NE 11Berube, Caroline O15 1:07.05

32.90 34.15

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle16 1:07.73

32.17 35.56

KING$-NE 17Iannella, Maggie H17 1:08.01

32.45 35.56

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget E18 1:08.17

32.63 35.54

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L19 1:08.98

33.93 35.05

SSC-NE 13Morrison, Emily A20 1:09.03

33.19 35.84

MYST-CT 16Blomberg, Hannah E21 1:09.58

32.19 37.39

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E22 1:10.22

32.91 37.31

KING-NE 13Caswell, Elsa G23 1:10.74

33.99 36.75

TBGT-NE 16Gay, Eliana L24 1:11.36

33.56 37.80

TBGT-NE 16Ballantine, Lilia J25 1:11.47

34.16 37.31

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A26 1:11.68

34.36 37.32

SSC-NE 14Connolly, Nora F27 1:16.48

37.03 39.45

KING$-NE 15Gudz, Kristen N28 1:20.00

38.06 41.94

SCY-NE 14Willard, Aubrey M29 1:23.05

39.37 43.68

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 13Christina, Natalie A1 2:05.29

30.30 31.85 30.8532.29

MYST-CT 17Fulling, Addison2 2:06.79

29.13 32.01 32.4933.16

KING$-NE 15Iannella, Megan L3 2:07.40

29.50 32.40 32.3333.17

BAY-NE 17Tolley, Lara N4 2:08.97

30.02 32.68 33.2433.03

TBGT-NE 14Gallant, Cait C5 2:10.19

30.09 33.70 32.7133.69

KING-NE 17Martin, Annabelle J6 2:10.21

29.87 32.61 34.0133.72

MYST-CT 13Meyer, Emma7 2:10.70

30.58 33.02 33.2533.85

BAY-NE 17Webster, Ava B8 2:11.20

29.34 32.68 34.7034.48

BAY-NE 13Lesk, Addison9 2:13.68

31.22 33.56 34.4634.44

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L10 2:14.13

30.79 34.24 34.1434.96

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M11 2:14.76

31.35 33.99 34.4734.95

SCY-NE 16Bonner, Addison E12 2:15.55

30.27 33.76 35.7535.77

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A13 2:16.20

31.08 34.52 35.2935.31

KING-NE 15Wang, Anna J14 2:17.21

30.45 34.72 35.8936.15

TBGT-NE 16Viveiros, Megan J15 2:17.62

30.83 34.81 36.2335.75

KING-NE 17St. Gelais, Molly A16 2:18.17

30.99 35.60 35.4536.13

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G17 2:18.53

31.48 35.20 35.6836.17

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A18 2:19.24

31.49 35.82 35.3536.58

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L19 2:19.46

32.09 35.88 34.2637.23

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E20 2:19.85

32.06 35.36 36.0736.36

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E21 2:21.16

33.27 35.89 35.3036.70

SCY-NE 15O'Brien, Colleen E22 2:23.98

32.24 36.91 36.4838.35

SSC-NE 13Morrison, Emily A23 2:25.95

33.95 36.77 36.5538.68

MYST-CT 14Sherman, Vee24 2:26.16

34.43 38.01 35.7238.00

KING$-NE 17Iannella, Maggie H25 2:26.94

33.68 37.60 37.5338.13

TBGT-NE 16Tobolski, Elizabeth26 2:27.06

33.12 37.00 38.8238.12

KING$-NE 11Berube, Caroline O27 2:28.59

34.90 37.82 37.3838.49

KING-NE 13Caswell, Elsa G28 2:28.97

34.81 38.33 37.1838.65

KING$-NE 11Brown, Milania S29 2:29.69

34.74 39.45 36.8638.64

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E30 2:32.86

34.19 1:18.84 39.83

KING$-NE 10Wensus, Eloise M31 2:45.29

38.40 43.60 40.9242.37

OCY-NE 12Fasel, Drea32 2:48.89

38.22 42.67 43.7644.24
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2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
(Girls 200 Yard Free)

KING$-NE 15Gudz, Kristen N33 2:51.36

39.88 43.96 42.1745.35

SCY-NE 14Willard, Aubrey M34 2:52.48

38.99 44.79 43.2845.42

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 13Christina, Natalie A1 30.66

MYST-CT 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn2 31.10

MYST-CT 15Schrage, Audrey3 31.58

MYST-CT 16O'Donnell, Anna Kate4 33.16

SCY-NE 17Wilcox, Lux M5 33.17

MYST-CT 13Westkott, Audrey6 33.79

KING$-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H7 33.90

BAY-NE 17Webster, Ava B8 33.92

MYST-CT 13Foisie, Juliette9 34.74

MYST-CT 13Meyer, Emma10 35.20

KING$-NE 17Iannella, Maggie H11 35.48

KING$-NE 11Berube, Caroline O12 37.01

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget E13 37.43

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P14 37.73

MYST-CT 14Sherman, Vee15 38.72

SCY-NE 14Willard, Aubrey M16 44.44

KING$-NE 15Gudz, Kristen N17 46.23

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 13Christina, Natalie A1 1:04.06

31.76 32.30

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F2 1:04.24

31.77 32.47

MYST-CT 17Fulling, Addison3 1:06.80

32.72 34.08

BAY-NE 17Tolley, Lara N4 1:06.94

32.61 34.33

BAY-NE 13Lesk, Addison5 1:07.14

33.00 34.14

KING-NE 17Martin, Annabelle J6 1:07.21

32.33 34.88

KING$-NE 15Iannella, Megan L7 1:08.72

33.70 35.02

MYST-CT 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn8 1:08.77

33.94 34.83

MYST-CT 15Schrage, Audrey9 1:08.99

33.74 35.25

KING-NE 17St. Gelais, Molly A10 1:10.03

33.58 36.45

BAY-NE 15Pham, Cadence J11 1:11.13

34.63 36.50

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A12 1:11.60

34.74 36.86

KING$-NE 17Iannella, Maggie H13 1:13.32

35.81 37.51

KING$-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H14 1:13.59

36.08 37.51

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L15 1:13.66

36.35 37.31

SCY-NE 17Wilcox, Lux M16 1:14.79

36.28 38.51

MYST-CT 13Westkott, Audrey17 1:16.38

37.30 39.08

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C18 1:16.53

37.49 39.04

TBGT-NE 16Powers, Ashley N19 1:17.17

38.39 38.78

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E20 1:17.25

37.41 39.84

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A21 1:17.61

38.24 39.37

TBGT-NE 16Tobolski, Elizabeth22 1:17.75

37.96 39.79

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L23 1:18.12

37.86 40.26

TBGT-NE 16Viveiros, Megan J24 1:18.30

38.54 39.76

SSC-NE 13Morrison, Emily A25 1:18.97

39.28 39.69

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget E26 1:19.96

38.87 41.09

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E27 1:21.40

1:21.78

KING-NE 13Caswell, Elsa G28 1:22.39

1:29.60

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P29 1:22.79

40.65 42.14

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G30 1:27.80

43.21 44.59

KING$-NE 13Berube, Abby G31 1:31.35

44.66 46.69

SCY-NE 14Willard, Aubrey M32 1:34.45

46.05 48.40

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Szafran, Anna K1 2:21.51

32.81 34.57 37.4836.65

MYST-CT 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn2 2:25.76

35.37 37.26 36.3036.83

KING-NE 17St. Gelais, Molly A3 2:27.44

34.32 37.22 38.1437.76

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A4 2:32.21

35.95 38.74 38.5438.98

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M5 2:32.87

37.48 38.62 38.3438.43

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A6 2:33.13

36.82 38.80 38.9138.60

SCY-NE 17Wilcox, Lux M7 2:35.26

35.89 38.96 40.0340.38

TBGT-NE 18Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I8 2:38.91

2:39.26

SSC-NE 15Kamm, Lucy E9 2:40.06

KING$-NE 17Iannella, Maggie H10 2:40.92

38.40 40.28 40.9341.31

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A11 2:41.28

39.30 41.34 38.9941.65

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A12 2:41.55

36.82 42.22 39.8642.65

TBGT-NE 16Viveiros, Megan J13 2:43.58

38.35 41.03 42.0942.11

TBGT-NE 16Powers, Ashley N14 2:44.58

39.64 41.87 40.0543.02

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P15 2:45.26

39.28 41.65 41.7242.61

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E16 2:48.78

40.49 42.78 42.4243.09

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget E17 2:48.82

40.11 42.35 42.8643.50

KING-NE 13Caswell, Elsa G18 2:54.54

2:11.72 42.82

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle19 2:56.20

40.01 44.33 46.5945.27

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A20 2:59.87

42.21 44.98 45.5247.16

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G21 3:00.58

42.36 46.26 45.7846.18

SCY-NE 14Willard, Aubrey M22 3:25.76

47.69 52.67 52.2653.14

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 17Webster, Ava B1 34.71

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E2 35.91

SCY-NE 16Bonner, Addison E3 36.37

MYST-CT 14O'Donnell, Sarah4 37.13

TBGT-NE 16Powers, Ashley N5 37.56

BAY-NE 15Brown, Sadie6 37.61

MYST-CT 13Foisie, Juliette7 38.71

MYST-CT 14Johnson, Shalin8 39.36

KING$-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H9 39.53

MYST-CT 16O'Donnell, Anna Kate10 39.80

KING$-NE 13Berube, Abby G11 39.87

TBGT-NE 16Ballantine, Lilia J12 41.16

MYST-CT 13Meyer, Emma13 41.72

KING$-NE 15Gudz, Kristen N14 42.83

TBGT-NE 16Gay, Eliana L15 43.46

KING$-NE 11Berube, Caroline O16 45.09

MYST-CT 14Sherman, Vee17 46.05

OCY-NE 12Fasel, Drea18 48.31

SCY-NE 14Willard, Aubrey M19 49.09

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F1 1:14.56

36.03 38.53

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C2 1:16.40

36.37 40.03

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L3 1:17.43

36.76 40.67
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Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E4 1:18.15

36.86 41.29

MYST-CT 14O'Donnell, Sarah5 1:19.50

36.75 42.75

KING$-NE 15Iannella, Megan L6 1:19.58

37.28 42.30

BAY-NE 15Pham, Cadence J7 1:20.87

38.64 42.23

BAY-NE 11Lin, Penny8 1:21.17

38.26 42.91

TBGT-NE 16Powers, Ashley N9 1:21.31

38.47 42.84

MYST-CT 14Johnson, Shalin10 1:21.44

39.71 41.73

KING$-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H11 1:23.12

38.19 44.93

SCY-NE 16Bonner, Addison E12 1:23.42

38.99 44.43

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L13 1:23.50

39.29 44.21

TBGT-NE 14Gallant, Cait C14 1:23.52

39.96 43.56

BAY-NE 15Brown, Sadie15 1:23.61

39.88 43.73

KING$-NE 13Berube, Abby G16 1:24.87

39.67 45.20

TBGT-NE 16Tobolski, Elizabeth17 1:27.93

41.03 46.90

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L18 1:28.49

41.51 46.98

KING-NE 15Wang, Anna J19 1:29.89

42.99 46.90

SSC-NE 13Morrison, Emily A20 1:30.31

44.61 45.70

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget E21 1:32.22

43.38 48.84

TBGT-NE 16Gay, Eliana L22 1:33.62

43.84 49.78

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G23 1:38.26

46.56 51.70

OCY-NE 12Fasel, Drea24 1:42.88

48.78 54.10

KING$-NE 15Gudz, Kristen N25 1:45.64

49.43 56.21

TBGT-NE 16Ballantine, Lilia J--- DQ

40.79 45.70

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Szafran, Anna K1 2:40.01

35.41 39.35 42.7242.53

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F2 2:44.24

36.99 41.83 42.3543.07

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A3 2:46.31

37.48 42.20 43.1943.44

KING$-NE 15Iannella, Megan L4 2:51.45

38.91 43.33 44.6844.53

MYST-CT 14Johnson, Shalin5 2:52.76

39.94 42.54 44.7345.55

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L6 2:52.81

40.06 43.83 43.9844.94

KING-NE 16Pearson, Georgia C7 2:53.75

39.88 43.98 45.3344.56

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E8 2:54.47

38.90 45.14 44.7245.71

TBGT-NE 16Powers, Ashley N9 2:56.11

40.62 45.08 44.3646.05

MYST-CT 14O'Donnell, Sarah10 2:58.38

39.73 46.27 46.2046.18

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A11 2:59.62

39.73 47.38 46.2546.26

SSC-NE 14Scheller, Sage E12 2:59.69

39.19 45.97 46.7147.82

SCY-NE 16Bonner, Addison E13 3:00.35

38.72 45.54 47.6248.47

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M14 3:04.10

42.36 47.37 46.8147.56

SSC-NE 15Helm, Lauren E15 3:04.14

42.46 46.56 47.6247.50

SSC-NE 13Morrison, Emily A16 3:06.30

43.61 47.24 47.0848.37

KING$-NE 12Kravchuk, Maria17 3:06.53

41.52 47.96 47.9449.11

TBGT-NE 16Ballantine, Lilia J18 3:07.73

40.68 47.60 49.6449.81

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A19 3:08.56

42.74 48.05 48.0249.75

KING-NE 15Wang, Anna J20 3:08.96

42.74 48.08 49.1049.04

TBGT-NE 16Tobolski, Elizabeth21 3:09.51

43.12 48.15 48.0750.17

SSC-NE 16Greene, Julie K22 3:09.94

41.09 48.07 50.4250.36

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L23 3:11.23

42.63 49.44 49.6349.53

KING$-NE 13Berube, Abby G24 3:11.76

44.77 50.77 46.4249.80

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A25 3:20.37

45.43 50.58 51.2353.13

KING$-NE 15Gudz, Kristen N26 3:37.35

48.61 54.86 54.7959.09

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn1 30.02

MYST-CT 13Foisie, Juliette2 30.27

SSC-NE 15Kamm, Lucy E3 31.73

MYST-CT 16O'Donnell, Anna Kate4 32.15

SCY-NE 17Wilcox, Lux M5 32.76

MYST-CT 13Meyer, Emma6 32.91

SSC-NE 14Scheller, Sage E7 33.25

MYST-CT 15Goeschel, Lizzy8 33.31

TBGT-NE 16Gay, Eliana L9 33.49

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L10 33.98

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget E11 34.50

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P12 35.21

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle13 37.82

MYST-CT 14Sherman, Vee14 39.87

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L1 1:06.89

31.34 35.55

TBGT-NE 14Gallant, Cait C2 1:09.67

32.80 36.87

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M3 1:11.14

32.95 38.19

MYST-CT 16O'Donnell, Anna Kate4 1:11.42

32.66 38.76

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L5 1:11.44

33.85 37.59

KING-NE 16Pearson, Georgia C6 1:12.50

33.96 38.54

SCY-NE 15O'Brien, Colleen E7 1:12.69

32.97 39.72

TBGT-NE 16Viveiros, Megan J8 1:13.38

34.78 38.60

KING-NE 15Wang, Anna J9 1:14.27

34.90 39.37

KING-NE 17St. Gelais, Molly A10 1:14.70

33.44 41.26

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget E11 1:15.04

34.16 40.88

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C12 1:15.61

33.89 41.72

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A*13 1:16.85

35.34 41.51

TBGT-NE 18Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I*13 1:16.85

35.71 41.14

MYST-CT 16Blomberg, Hannah E15 1:16.90

35.68 41.22

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L16 1:17.43

36.33 41.10

TBGT-NE 16Gay, Eliana L17 1:18.86

35.27 43.59

SSC-NE 16Ennis, Savannah J18 1:21.68

38.34 43.34

KING-NE 13Caswell, Elsa G19 1:24.73

38.09 46.64

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G20 1:24.77

38.19 46.58

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E21 1:25.25

37.39 47.86

TBGT-NE 18Fernandes, Abigail A22 1:25.41

39.23 46.18
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Results
 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F1 2:18.13

31.42 34.97 35.8835.86

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L2 2:29.62

33.58 38.24 38.8638.94

KING-NE 17Martin, Annabelle J3 2:34.04

33.44 39.46 39.8641.28

MYST-CT 17Fulling, Addison4 2:37.11

32.38 38.39 44.2742.07

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L5 2:41.24

36.45 42.01 41.4441.34

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M6 2:46.60

37.52 42.58 44.6041.90

MYST-CT 16O'Donnell, Anna Kate7 2:47.74

36.54 42.98 45.3242.90

TBGT-NE 16Viveiros, Megan J8 2:48.49

36.23 39.96 47.0545.25

KING-NE 15Wang, Anna J9 2:53.57

38.49 42.82 45.8346.43

KING$-NE 11Emmert, Brynn L10 3:00.41

37.19 46.89 45.6750.66

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A11 3:02.99

37.95 46.30 48.3550.39

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E12 3:06.10

39.30 48.08 48.1150.61

 
Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Szafran, Anna K1 1:04.58

30.83 33.75

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F2 1:05.99

30.40 35.59

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L3 1:07.17

30.79 36.38

KING$-NE 15Iannella, Megan L4 1:09.86

32.36 37.50

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C5 1:10.77

33.76 37.01

MYST-CT 16Bullock, Lauren6 1:11.71

34.83 36.88

MYST-CT 14Johnson, Shalin7 1:12.03

33.98 38.05

MYST-CT 13Foisie, Juliette8 1:12.23

34.01 38.22

MYST-CT 14O'Donnell, Sarah9 1:12.77

36.01 36.76

KING-NE 15Wang, Anna J10 1:14.18

33.25 40.93

MYST-CT 16O'Donnell, Anna Kate11 1:14.52

33.13 41.39

MYST-CT 13Meyer, Emma12 1:14.88

35.08 39.80

SCY-NE 16Bonner, Addison E13 1:15.22

34.31 40.91

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L14 1:15.47

35.53 39.94

SSC-NE 15Kamm, Lucy E15 1:16.16

34.74 41.42

SCY-NE 17Wilcox, Lux M16 1:16.56

34.35 42.21

SSC-NE 16Greene, Julie K17 1:16.84

35.34 41.50

TBGT-NE 16Tobolski, Elizabeth18 1:16.92

36.84 40.08

SSC-NE 13Morrison, Emily A19 1:16.94

37.34 39.60

MYST-CT 15Goeschel, Lizzy20 1:17.01

35.60 41.41

MYST-CT 15Nowak, Olivia21 1:17.22

35.01 42.21

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E22 1:17.32

37.86 39.46

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L23 1:18.34

37.14 41.20

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget E24 1:18.71

37.06 41.65

SSC-NE 16Ennis, Savannah J25 1:19.59

37.08 42.51

KING$-NE 11Berube, Caroline O26 1:20.24

39.68 40.56

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P27 1:20.85

36.90 43.95

TBGT-NE 16Ballantine, Lilia J28 1:20.95

38.53 42.42

TBGT-NE 16Gay, Eliana L29 1:22.15

37.30 44.85

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G30 1:23.59

39.15 44.44

TBGT-NE 12Buffington, Isabelle31 1:24.42

40.28 44.14

MYST-CT 14Sherman, Vee32 1:24.52

40.18 44.34

KING$-NE 13Berube, Abby G33 1:28.21

42.61 45.60

SCY-NE 14Willard, Aubrey M--- DQ

48.53 51.96

SSC-NE 14Connolly, Nora F--- DQ

42.52 44.39

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 17Tolley, Lara N1 2:24.62

31.10 34.57 34.9643.99

MYST-CT 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn2 2:25.84

31.77 35.95 33.8044.32

KING$-NE 15Iannella, Megan L3 2:28.01

32.62 36.50 33.7445.15

KING$-NE 13Christina, Natalie A4 2:28.97

32.76 37.52 34.2044.49

TBGT-NE 14Gallant, Cait C5 2:31.22

32.24 39.57 33.8545.56

MYST-CT 14Johnson, Shalin6 2:32.26

34.04 39.88 34.5143.83

BAY-NE 15Pham, Cadence J7 2:32.45

34.78 37.92 36.5343.22

MYST-CT 13Foisie, Juliette8 2:34.27

32.12 40.72 35.5745.86

BAY-NE 15Brown, Sadie9 2:34.76

33.20 42.05 34.1045.41

KING-NE 14DeAngelis, Brielle C10 2:35.16

34.91 40.04 36.7543.46

MYST-CT 15Schrage, Audrey11 2:36.03

34.26 38.80 35.3247.65

TBGT-NE 13Blette, Chloe E12 2:36.75

32.85 42.85 37.5543.50

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M13 2:37.25

34.33 39.89 34.9148.12

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A14 2:38.29

36.41 38.45 34.7748.66

MYST-CT 14O'Donnell, Sarah15 2:39.48

36.35 42.64 33.4347.06

KING$-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H16 2:39.67

34.74 39.19 37.3548.39

SCY-NE 15O'Brien, Colleen E17 2:43.02

32.67 41.67 37.9950.69

SSC-NE 13Morrison, Emily A18 2:43.77

39.76 42.59 34.1847.24

SCY-NE 17Wilcox, Lux M19 2:44.34

35.56 40.10 36.9851.70

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget E20 2:45.10

35.56 42.23 36.7250.59

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A21 2:45.12

38.39 42.66 35.2448.83

TBGT-NE 16Tobolski, Elizabeth22 2:46.27

36.28 44.52 36.9248.55

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E23 2:46.78

39.36 44.52 37.2945.61

TBGT-NE 13Mulcahy, Casey L24 2:49.48

39.82 41.48 38.1250.06

TBGT-NE 16Kenney, Lauren P25 2:49.52

36.57 42.24 38.1052.61

MYST-CT 13Westkott, Audrey26 2:50.04

36.29 42.57 35.0356.15

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G27 2:52.36

38.71 45.77 36.2351.65

TBGT-NE 16Ballantine, Lilia J28 2:54.92

37.07 47.53 40.3949.93

TBGT-NE 16Gay, Eliana L29 2:55.18

37.74 45.45 40.4051.59

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E30 2:59.32

40.28 45.50 39.3954.15

OCY-NE 12Fasel, Drea31 3:21.56

43.73 54.57 44.3658.90

KING-NE 13Caswell, Elsa G--- DQ

37.07 44.14 35.3752.90

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A--- DQ

35.93 40.89 34.7951.65



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:27 AM  1/13/2025  Page 8

2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, AJ J1 17.73

KING$-NE  8Wensus, Ben A2 19.26

CS-NE  7Lacerda, Maverick M3 26.67

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, AJ J1 23.88

KING$-NE  8Wensus, Ben A2 24.35

CS-NE  7Horvet, James G3 29.45

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, AJ J1 26.13

KING$-NE  8Wensus, Ben A2 31.66

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 11Herrick, Myles B1 29.67

KING$-NE 11Bowser, Luke H2 32.22

BAY-NE 12Brown, Harrison3 32.90

MYST-CT 12Miller, Dustin4 33.17

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D5 33.29

MYST-CT 11Ma, Connor6 34.19

SCY-NE 12Crawley, Zachary J7 34.36

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G8 34.54

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D9 35.06

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C10 36.22

KING$-NE  9Brown, Keegan S11 36.37

KING$-NE 10Berbrick, James L12 36.52

KING$-NE 12Colon, Maksym A13 36.65

KING$-NE 10Holt, Liam J14 40.87

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, AJ J15 41.59

MYST-CT 10Animas, Liam16 42.18

SSC-NE 10Berard, Owen T17 42.71

KING$-NE 11Butler, Logan F18 43.55

KING-NE 10Maloof, Teddy J19 44.40

KING$-NE  8Wensus, Ben A20 46.15

CS-NE  7Horvet, James G21 1:04.42

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 12Stallard, Oscar1 58.47

28.18 30.29

OCY-NE 12Smith, Theodore2 1:10.35

32.05 38.30

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D3 1:12.12

34.98 37.14

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D4 1:12.61

35.14 37.47

KING$-NE  9Brown, Keegan S5 1:16.95

37.10 39.85

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C6 1:18.50

37.89 40.61

SCY-NE 12Crawley, Zachary J7 1:18.52

37.24 41.28

KING-NE  9Rich, Aaron T8 1:19.55

39.13 40.42

KING$-NE 12Lubrano, Dylan9 1:21.06

39.87 41.19

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G10 1:25.82

39.03 46.79

SSC-NE 10Berard, Owen T11 1:32.12

41.80 50.32

KING$-NE 10Holt, Liam J12 1:32.68

42.23 50.45

KING$-NE 12Colon, Maksym A13 1:33.62

42.74 50.88

KING$-NE 11Butler, Logan F14 1:34.17

43.59 50.58

KING-NE 10Maloof, Teddy J15 1:44.62

46.87 57.75

CS-NE 10Boulay, Jack16 1:58.61

54.85 1:03.76

CS-NE  7Lacerda, Maverick M17 2:20.50

1:06.61 1:13.89

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 11Ma, Connor1 37.21

OCY-NE 12Smith, Theodore2 41.99

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C3 43.13

KING$-NE 10Holt, Liam J4 44.43

KING$-NE 12Lubrano, Dylan5 44.80

SSC-NE 10Berard, Owen T6 44.97

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G7 47.87

KING$-NE 12Colon, Maksym A8 48.05

KING$-NE 10Berbrick, James L9 48.33

KING-NE 10Maloof, Teddy J10 50.80

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, AJ J11 52.73

KING$-NE 11Butler, Logan F12 56.71

CS-NE  7Lacerda, Maverick M13 1:35.06

CS-NE 10Boulay, Jack--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 11Herrick, Myles B1 1:17.03

36.77 40.26

MYST-CT 11Ma, Connor2 1:18.56

37.26 41.30

KING$-NE 11Bowser, Luke H3 1:19.70

39.50 40.20

SSC-NE 10Berard, Owen T4 1:34.78

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C5 1:36.26

46.24 50.02

KING$-NE 10Holt, Liam J6 1:39.32

49.03 50.29

MYST-CT 10Animas, Liam7 1:45.31

50.16 55.15

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G8 1:45.68

50.82 54.86

KING-NE 10Maloof, Teddy J9 1:48.45

53.47 54.98

KING$-NE 11Butler, Logan F10 1:54.16

KING$-NE 12Colon, Maksym A11 1:55.51

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D1 39.52

OCY-NE 12Smith, Theodore2 40.85

BAY-NE 12Brown, Harrison3 42.10

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D4 43.43

KING$-NE 10Berbrick, James L5 49.33

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G6 50.33

MYST-CT 12Miller, Dustin7 52.62

KING$-NE 11Bowser, Luke H8 54.43

KING-NE 10Maloof, Teddy J9 55.89

KING$-NE 12Colon, Maksym A10 57.87

KING$-NE 11Butler, Logan F11 59.68

KING$-NE 10Holt, Liam J12 1:00.23

SSC-NE 10Berard, Owen T13 1:03.23

MYST-CT 10Animas, Liam--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 12Powers, Jason M1 1:20.36

37.46 42.90

MYST-CT 11Ma, Connor2 1:26.75

39.85 46.90

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D3 1:30.61

44.02 46.59

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D4 1:33.51

45.65 47.86

KING-NE  9Rich, Aaron T5 1:45.10

50.15 54.95

KING$-NE 10Berbrick, James L6 1:48.91

KING$-NE 11Butler, Logan F7 2:02.09

58.49 1:03.60

KING$-NE 12Colon, Maksym A8 2:08.16

59.20 1:08.96

OCY-NE 12Smith, Theodore--- DQ

44.65 49.03

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 12Stallard, Oscar1 28.79

SCY-NE 12Crawley, Zachary J2 38.32

MYST-CT 11Ma, Connor3 39.09

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C4 41.21

KING-NE  9Rich, Aaron T5 46.72

KING$-NE 12Lubrano, Dylan6 46.97

SSC-NE 10Berard, Owen T7 52.04

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G8 57.04

KING$-NE 11Butler, Logan F--- DQ

KING-NE 10Maloof, Teddy J--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 11Bowser, Luke H1 1:28.04

41.71 46.33
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2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly)

KING$-NE  9Brown, Keegan S2 1:30.42

43.26 47.16

SCY-NE 12Crawley, Zachary J3 1:34.42

44.70 49.72

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C4 1:39.41

42.79 56.62

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 11Herrick, Myles B1 1:19.99

37.31 42.68

MYST-CT 11Ma, Connor2 1:22.90

37.71 45.19

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D3 1:24.51

40.59 43.92

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D4 1:26.45

42.32 44.13

MYST-CT 12Miller, Dustin5 1:31.05

42.23 48.82

KING$-NE  9Brown, Keegan S6 1:32.96

43.39 49.57

KING$-NE 10Holt, Liam J7 1:49.46

53.08 56.38

SSC-NE 10Berard, Owen T8 1:55.16

53.65 1:01.51

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, AJ J9 1:56.62

57.68 58.94

KING$-NE 11Butler, Logan F10 2:12.29

1:12.77 59.52

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 12Stallard, Oscar1 2:30.02

30.83 39.85 32.4446.90

TBGT-NE 12Powers, Jason M2 2:38.86

37.18 41.13 35.0645.49

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D3 3:00.45

46.08 44.92 38.5650.89

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D4 3:09.19

42.99 51.60 42.7651.84

KING$-NE  9Brown, Keegan S5 3:11.06

39.70 51.74 41.0458.58

OCY-NE 12Smith, Theodore--- DQ

48.23 1:40.03 43.69

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 18Tran, Marcus D1 22.24

SSC-NE 17Lundgren, Olle W2 23.09

KING-NE 16Kanya, Ryan T3 25.32

KING$-NE 17Coles, Sam W4 25.35

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P5 25.54

OCY-NE 15Moua, Theo6 25.87

KING-NE 15Warren, Patrick T7 25.88

SSC-NE 17Helm, Christopher D8 25.99

TBGT-NE 18Hammond, Cooper J9 26.49

KING$-NE 14Wilson, Lucas C10 26.54

SSC-NE 15Speck, Colin J11 26.57

SSC-NE 13O'Riordan, Deacon J12 26.70

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q13 27.09

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Oliver J14 27.12

OCY-NE 13Fontinha, Yuto15 27.42

KING$-NE 13Guerra, Samuel16 27.54

TBGT-NE 15Kenney, Joey J17 27.65

MYST-CT 14Vyatkin, Aleksandr18 27.68

TBGT-NE 14Ducharme, Ryan19 28.48

SSC-NE 13Berard, Collin D20 28.58

KING-NE 14Bartucca, Jack F21 28.61

KING$-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver F22 28.82

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison23 29.25

TBGT-NE 12Powers, Jason M24 29.76

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc25 31.04

SSC-NE 14Manning, Kieran L26 31.31

KING$-NE 14Telford, Steven N27 32.83

KING$-NE 10Amber, Jacob T28 33.40

KING-NE 13Vernagelli-Lochowitz, Rhys J29 33.46

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Thomas P30 35.58

SCY-NE 10Dursin, Theo G31 43.32

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Helm, Christopher D1 55.93

27.59 28.34

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R2 56.18

27.13 29.05

KING-NE 15Warren, Patrick T3 56.48

27.65 28.83

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z4 56.59

27.30 29.29

KING-NE 16Kanya, Ryan T5 57.10

27.61 29.49

KING$-NE 14Wilson, Lucas C6 59.43

28.47 30.96

OCY-NE 15Moua, Theo7 59.55

27.96 31.59

KING$-NE 13Guerra, Samuel8 59.66

28.50 31.16

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Oliver J9 59.90

28.44 31.46

TBGT-NE 18Hammond, Cooper J10 59.95

28.94 31.01

SSC-NE 13O'Riordan, Deacon J11 1:00.21

28.20 32.01

SSC-NE 15Speck, Colin J12 1:01.45

29.41 32.04

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R13 1:01.51

29.87 31.64

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R14 1:01.95

30.10 31.85

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P15 1:02.02

30.53 31.49

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q16 1:02.14

29.83 32.31

SSC-NE 13Berard, Collin D17 1:05.74

31.53 34.21

KING-NE 14Bartucca, Jack F18 1:06.83

31.27 35.56

KING$-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver F19 1:07.94

32.74 35.20

TBGT-NE 14Ducharme, Ryan20 1:08.66

31.67 36.99

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc21 1:10.36

34.04 36.32

SSC-NE 14Manning, Kieran L22 1:12.13

34.02 38.11

KING$-NE 10Amber, Jacob T23 1:12.77

34.17 38.60

KING-NE 13Vernagelli-Lochowitz, Rhys J24 1:14.33

35.48 38.85

KING$-NE 14Telford, Steven N25 1:16.63

36.55 40.08

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Thomas P26 1:20.27

37.31 42.96

SCY-NE 10Dursin, Theo G27 1:43.53

49.05 54.48

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 18Tran, Marcus D1 1:48.74

24.57 27.16 29.0427.97

BAY-NE 16Pansa, Finn G2 1:52.78

25.66 27.93 0.0559.14

MYST-CT 16Pacheco, Gabriel Q3 1:59.74

27.12 29.75 31.7531.12

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R4 2:02.78

27.30 31.00 32.0632.42

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E5 2:05.92

29.22 31.91 32.5332.26

MYST-CT 12Stallard, Oscar6 2:06.09

26.87 31.54 34.1633.52

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z7 2:07.87

29.58 31.97 32.9333.39

SSC-NE 13O'Riordan, Deacon J8 2:11.44

28.13 33.85 34.1535.31

KING$-NE 13Breguet, Charlie L9 2:12.43

30.57 33.66 33.9334.27

KING$-NE 14Wilson, Lucas C10 2:12.88

30.15 34.69 31.8836.16

TBGT-NE 15Kearns, Finley M11 2:13.10

29.93 34.55 33.4435.18

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P12 2:13.34

30.87 34.09 33.0935.29

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R13 2:13.69

30.57 35.24 32.2335.65

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R14 2:13.73

31.97 34.35 32.7034.71

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Oliver J15 2:14.16

29.57 34.32 34.4635.81



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:27 AM  1/13/2025  Page 10

2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Free)

MYST-CT 14Vyatkin, Aleksandr16 2:14.31

30.03 33.50 35.6135.17

TBGT-NE 15Kenney, Joey J17 2:15.76

30.61 34.82 34.3735.96

OCY-NE 14Coons, Oliver18 2:16.22

29.99 34.24 1:12.63

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q19 2:16.72

30.59 35.47 34.2736.39

TBGT-NE 12Powers, Jason M20 2:16.75

31.15 34.95 34.4236.23

SSC-NE 16Gupta, Shaanveer21 2:17.54

30.21 34.60 36.6536.08

SSC-NE 14Manning, Kieran L22 2:21.56

32.34 35.59 35.6338.00

SSC-NE 13Berard, Collin D23 2:22.33

32.35 36.57 34.8638.55

TBGT-NE 16Blette, Harrison J24 2:25.09

31.84 38.05 35.1740.03

TBGT-NE 14Ducharme, Ryan25 2:26.80

33.21 39.55 35.4438.60

KING$-NE 14Telford, Steven N26 2:31.16

32.05 37.29 40.5441.28

KING-NE 14Bartucca, Jack F27 2:33.11

34.69 38.45 39.3140.66

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison28 2:37.30

34.63 39.69 41.1941.79

BAY-NE 13Evans, Finnian29 2:38.51

34.75 41.89 1:21.87

KING$-NE 10Amber, Jacob T30 2:41.09

35.17 41.08 41.7343.11

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Luke A31 2:47.48

38.09 43.75 42.3943.25

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Thomas P32 2:48.73

37.58 44.94 42.7143.50

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 15Kearns, Finley M1 30.07

MYST-CT 14Vyatkin, Aleksandr2 33.19

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q3 33.51

KING-NE 14Bartucca, Jack F4 35.48

KING$-NE 14Telford, Steven N5 35.67

TBGT-NE 14Ducharme, Ryan6 35.80

TBGT-NE 16Blette, Harrison J7 35.87

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z8 36.27

SSC-NE 14Manning, Kieran L9 36.68

BAY-NE 13Evans, Finnian10 36.85

KING$-NE 10Amber, Jacob T11 41.04

KING-NE 13Vernagelli-Lochowitz, Rhys J12 41.38

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison13 41.95

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 18Tran, Marcus D1 54.00

26.20 27.80

SSC-NE 17Lundgren, Olle W2 1:00.59

29.08 31.51

KING-NE 16Kanya, Ryan T3 1:02.57

30.70 31.87

MYST-CT 12Stallard, Oscar4 1:08.49

33.24 35.25

TBGT-NE 15Kearns, Finley M5 1:08.81

32.94 35.87

OCY-NE 14Coons, Oliver6 1:09.04

33.68 35.36

SSC-NE 15Speck, Colin J7 1:09.46

34.05 35.41

KING$-NE 14Wilson, Lucas C8 1:10.76

34.17 36.59

TBGT-NE 15Kenney, Joey J9 1:12.27

35.15 37.12

TBGT-NE 18Hammond, Cooper J10 1:12.80

35.80 37.00

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q11 1:13.93

35.37 38.56

SSC-NE 13O'Riordan, Deacon J12 1:13.94

35.27 38.67

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Oliver J13 1:14.46

35.59 38.87

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R14 1:14.84

36.45 38.39

KING-NE 14Bartucca, Jack F15 1:16.22

36.57 39.65

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z16 1:16.59

37.16 39.43

KING$-NE 14Telford, Steven N17 1:17.58

37.25 40.33

SSC-NE 16Gupta, Shaanveer18 1:18.60

38.07 40.53

SSC-NE 14Manning, Kieran L19 1:19.07

38.52 40.55

SSC-NE 13Berard, Collin D20 1:20.39

36.51 43.88

BAY-NE 13Evans, Finnian21 1:21.27

39.89 41.38

TBGT-NE 14Ducharme, Ryan22 1:23.82

41.89 41.93

TBGT-NE 16Blette, Harrison J23 1:28.14

43.31 44.83

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison24 1:36.15

45.08 51.07

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 18Tran, Marcus D1 2:04.42

28.17 31.01 32.9732.27

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R2 2:20.92

33.53 35.51 35.3436.54

KING-NE 16Kanya, Ryan T3 2:22.24

32.40 36.75 35.7737.32

TBGT-NE 15Kenney, Joey J4 2:31.89

35.72 39.49 37.1939.49

MYST-CT 14Vyatkin, Aleksandr5 2:32.28

1:12.64 39.30 40.91

KING-NE 15Warren, Patrick T6 2:32.82

35.74 39.54 37.2840.26

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q7 2:34.85

35.73 38.48 39.5841.06

SSC-NE 13O'Riordan, Deacon J8 2:36.45

36.41 39.68 39.5040.86

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R9 2:36.88

38.85 39.01 39.2839.74

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P10 2:37.25

36.47 39.84 40.1540.79

SSC-NE 14Manning, Kieran L11 2:48.31

39.83 42.70 42.3543.43

TBGT-NE 14Ducharme, Ryan12 2:55.43

42.36 46.08 42.3144.68

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison13 3:16.20

45.08 49.58 48.9052.64

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 16Pacheco, Gabriel Q1 29.39

TBGT-NE 15Kenney, Joey J2 36.01

TBGT-NE 12Powers, Jason M3 36.91

MYST-CT 14Vyatkin, Aleksandr4 37.21

KING$-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver F5 37.78

KING$-NE 14Telford, Steven N6 45.38

KING-NE 13Vernagelli-Lochowitz, Rhys J--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 16Pacheco, Gabriel Q1 1:04.41

30.05 34.36

SSC-NE 17Lundgren, Olle W2 1:07.30

30.97 36.33

BAY-NE 15Falaguerra, Roc H3 1:08.81

32.16 36.65

KING-NE 16Kanya, Ryan T4 1:13.45

34.33 39.12

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R5 1:15.78

36.02 39.76

SSC-NE 15Speck, Colin J6 1:19.44

37.57 41.87

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E7 1:20.37

38.80 41.57

TBGT-NE 15Kearns, Finley M8 1:20.49

37.78 42.71

KING$-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver F9 1:21.75

39.10 42.65

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R10 1:21.91

38.93 42.98

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R11 1:25.52

40.99 44.53

TBGT-NE 18Hammond, Cooper J12 1:27.13

40.69 46.44

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Oliver J13 1:27.80

41.08 46.72
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2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Breast)

SSC-NE 13Berard, Collin D14 1:30.56

42.98 47.58

KING$-NE 10Amber, Jacob T15 1:40.60

KING-NE 13Vernagelli-Lochowitz, Rhys J--- DQ

46.22 50.03

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Warren, Patrick T1 2:40.96

35.81 40.60 42.6241.93

SSC-NE 15Speck, Colin J2 2:49.30

37.79 42.42 45.0344.06

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E3 2:54.86

40.29 44.46 44.5745.54

OCY-NE 13Fontinha, Yuto4 2:55.37

40.83 43.64 43.4547.45

TBGT-NE 12Powers, Jason M5 2:56.56

38.66 45.55 45.4946.86

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R6 2:58.49

41.24 46.18 44.5646.51

TBGT-NE 15Kenney, Joey J7 3:00.09

40.57 46.16 45.3847.98

KING$-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver F8 3:00.19

39.96 46.77 45.2948.17

SSC-NE 13Berard, Collin D9 3:15.66

43.34 50.31 51.9550.06

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Lundgren, Olle W1 25.25

KING$-NE 17Coles, Sam W2 27.58

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z3 29.62

KING$-NE 14Coles, Ben U4 29.74

MYST-CT 14Vyatkin, Aleksandr5 32.13

KING-NE 14Bartucca, Jack F6 34.07

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison7 37.69

KING$-NE 10Amber, Jacob T8 39.60

KING-NE 13Vernagelli-Lochowitz, Rhys J--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Lundgren, Olle W1 57.25

26.01 31.24

SSC-NE 17Helm, Christopher D2 1:02.93

29.52 33.41

KING-NE 16Kanya, Ryan T3 1:03.19

29.65 33.54

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R4 1:03.59

29.79 33.80

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P5 1:04.99

30.36 34.63

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z6 1:07.25

31.13 36.12

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q7 1:07.53

31.07 36.46

OCY-NE 15Moua, Theo8 1:08.30

29.96 38.34

OCY-NE 13Fontinha, Yuto9 1:09.47

32.59 36.88

TBGT-NE 18Hammond, Cooper J10 1:10.23

31.97 38.26

TBGT-NE 15Kenney, Joey J11 1:11.38

32.91 38.47

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E12 1:11.85

32.63 39.22

TBGT-NE 14Ducharme, Ryan13 1:20.48

35.74 44.74

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison14 1:28.08

38.30 49.78

SSC-NE 14Manning, Kieran L15 1:33.27

42.39 50.88

KING$-NE 14Telford, Steven N16 1:36.22

40.73 55.49

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Luke A17 1:37.54

44.00 53.54

KING$-NE 10Amber, Jacob T18 1:43.81

45.28 58.53

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 16Pansa, Finn G1 2:24.33

30.00 36.36 38.6639.31

MYST-CT 12Stallard, Oscar2 2:28.42

30.61 36.94 40.9939.88

TBGT-NE 13Nicolas, Seth Q3 2:34.80

33.01 38.61 42.1441.04

TBGT-NE 15Kenney, Joey J4 2:37.38

33.34 40.40 40.1443.50

TBGT-NE 15Sardinha, Jared Z5 2:40.34

33.00 38.47 46.4642.41

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P6 2:41.20

32.89 39.22 45.9943.10

SSC-NE 14Manning, Kieran L7 3:16.75

41.31 48.48 53.1453.82

TBGT-NE 17Layden, Harrison8 3:33.74

42.63 54.28 1:56.83

 
Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Lundgren, Olle W1 58.62

58.62

KING$-NE 17Coles, Sam W2 1:07.08

30.36 36.72

KING$-NE 14Coles, Ben U3 1:09.62

32.11 37.51

OCY-NE 15Moua, Theo4 1:10.75

31.96 38.79

SSC-NE 13O'Riordan, Deacon J5 1:11.40

32.86 38.54

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R6 1:12.39

33.71 38.68

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Oliver J7 1:13.08

32.86 40.22

KING$-NE 13Guerra, Samuel8 1:13.58

32.94 40.64

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R9 1:13.65

34.24 39.41

SSC-NE 13Berard, Collin D10 1:20.50

37.49 43.01

KING$-NE 10Amber, Jacob T11 1:26.42

41.56 44.86

SSC-NE 14Manning, Kieran L12 1:27.61

40.41 47.20

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Luke A13 1:34.43

43.89 50.54

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc--- DQ

39.72 41.58

KING$-NE 14Wilson, Lucas C--- DQ

33.35 38.53

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Lundgren, Olle W1 2:11.35

26.07 31.88 32.3441.06

KING-NE 16Kanya, Ryan T2 2:14.85

28.60 32.88 31.1742.20

BAY-NE 15Falaguerra, Roc H3 2:19.19

28.47 36.30 33.8740.55

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R4 2:19.73

30.42 36.36 31.4541.50

TBGT-NE 18Hammond, Cooper J5 2:32.05

31.94 39.01 35.1845.92

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E6 2:32.30

33.26 39.46 33.3146.27

SSC-NE 15Speck, Colin J7 2:32.57

36.28 36.81 34.0645.42

SSC-NE 13O'Riordan, Deacon J8 2:34.75

32.59 39.75 33.9248.49

OCY-NE 14Coons, Oliver9 2:36.13

34.30 37.44 35.7148.68

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R10 2:36.80

34.10 41.22 33.7147.77

TBGT-NE 15Kearns, Finley M11 2:38.07

33.54 41.05 33.8649.62

KING$-NE 14Wilson, Lucas C12 2:38.18

35.29 39.58 32.2651.05

KING-NE 13Cirincione, Sam P13 2:41.03

33.57 40.06 37.9649.44

SSC-NE 16Gupta, Shaanveer14 2:42.09

34.35 42.69 35.7349.32

TBGT-NE 14Ducharme, Ryan15 2:44.22

35.86 44.39 35.7448.23

KING$-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver F*16 2:47.22

39.69 44.24 35.8147.48

KING$-NE 13Breguet, Charlie L*16 2:47.22

34.27 44.52 34.2054.23

SSC-NE 13Berard, Collin D18 2:58.23

41.25 44.37 36.5156.10
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2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
(Boys 200 Yard IM)

SSC-NE 14Manning, Kieran L19 3:00.78

42.58 44.26 38.3555.59

KING$-NE 10Amber, Jacob T20 3:06.24

1:30.77 55.16 40.31

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Luke A21 3:19.19

43.37 55.23 41.1759.42

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Thomas P22 3:20.48

47.69 52.13 42.0058.66

TBGT-NE 16Blette, Harrison J--- DQ

32.01 42.89 36.9557.79

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F1 11:24.46

30.61 34.06 34.7034.37

34.86 34.89 34.80 35.04

34.59 34.94 35.13 35.05

34.42 34.23 34.34 34.34

34.13 33.65 33.61 32.70

MYST-CT 15Beasley, Sonja2 11:33.01

30.93 34.18 34.9334.73

35.72 35.72 35.56 35.18

35.23 35.33 34.95 34.75

34.79 34.98 34.17 34.97

34.88 34.91 34.48 32.62

BAY-NE 17Webster, Ava B3 11:54.46

30.49 34.18 35.3734.64

35.72 35.45 35.62 35.99

35.81 35.87 36.32 36.23

36.48 36.63 36.66 36.97

36.77 36.81 36.74 35.71

KING$-NE 13Breguet, Charlie L4 12:21.11

32.62 36.17 37.3737.69

37.79 37.64 38.42 38.79

37.73 37.43 37.68 37.04

37.71 37.24 36.82 37.00

36.86 36.63 36.74 35.74

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A5 13:15.79

35.04 39.68 40.5940.27

41.16 40.66 40.12 40.18

40.16 40.58 40.47 40.78

40.38 40.50 40.15 40.19

39.67 39.52 38.41 37.28

MYST-CT 14Sherman, Vee6 13:29.40

35.11 39.97 40.7940.83

41.13 40.59 41.23 41.69

41.71 42.18 41.06 41.24

40.76 41.42 40.76 41.32

40.77 40.72 38.90 37.22

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Warren, Patrick T1 19:27.31

30.80 35.30 35.9735.20

36.08 35.60 35.71 35.66

36.18 35.59 36.02 35.13

36.38 36.36 36.32 36.04

36.10 35.97 35.10 36.47

36.42 35.49 36.28 36.85

36.14 35.90 36.55 35.64

33.87 33.25 32.91 33.56

32.47

KING-NE 17St. Gelais, Molly A2 19:41.41

31.61 34.79 35.6335.11

35.20 35.82 35.73 35.52

36.13 35.88 35.65 35.72

36.15 36.36 36.22 36.09

35.87 36.00 36.44 36.30

36.10 36.11 36.23 37.00

35.85 36.34 35.97 35.60

36.25 35.80 36.28 36.40

35.26

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E3 20:04.16

32.85 35.73 37.4836.89

37.15 37.28 36.79 36.94

37.56 37.11 36.87 37.08

38.05 35.81 36.92 37.27

37.75 36.91 36.89 38.57

36.82 36.01 37.07 36.15

36.98 36.03 37.04 36.83

35.27 36.38 35.36 34.01

32.31

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L4 20:08.50

33.30 37.02 37.2537.30

37.03 36.56 36.50 36.59

36.50 36.32 36.30 36.39

36.58 36.75 36.59 36.82

36.78 36.76 36.97 37.02

36.86 37.24 37.15 36.70

36.81 36.99 36.86 37.05

36.95 36.58 36.34 35.96

35.68

MYST-CT 13Meyer, Emma5 20:27.64

31.82 35.37 37.1036.32

36.89 37.92 37.30 37.73

37.79 36.99 37.98 38.80

38.26 37.96 38.32 37.42

37.57 38.81 36.80 37.95

36.74 37.55 35.93 37.10

36.43 37.56 38.29 38.13

38.12 39.38 37.19 36.81

33.31

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A6 20:29.19

33.20 36.56 37.7137.29

38.00 38.24 37.92 38.51

37.96 38.35 38.15 37.47

37.57 38.29 37.67 37.84

37.31 37.23 37.92 37.31

37.48 36.95 37.72 37.66

37.34 37.37 36.98 36.83

37.20 36.06 36.65 35.96

34.49

KING$-NE 11Brown, Milania S7 21:25.05

34.31 39.27 39.3138.80

39.40 39.69 39.19 39.75

40.10 39.64 39.37 39.08

39.20 39.66 40.03 39.32

39.81 38.91 38.77 39.04

39.19 40.00 39.48 38.84

38.74 38.15 38.68 38.38

38.19 39.48 38.93 37.91

36.43

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A8 22:05.25

34.22 38.47 40.3040.75

40.52 39.97 40.76 41.02

40.74 40.01 40.46 40.54

40.58 40.92 40.58 39.95

40.76 41.69 41.26 41.14

41.59 41.65 40.89 40.06

40.48 40.81 41.02 41.12

39.27 39.75 38.51 37.98

37.48

KING$-NE 11Bowser, Luke H9 22:23.50

35.34 39.54 40.2540.27

39.53 40.38 40.97 40.93

41.48 41.52 40.95 41.26

41.63 40.70 40.80 41.44

41.59 40.63 42.65 41.00

41.82 41.91 41.37 40.60

40.88 41.48 42.06 40.99

41.11 41.13 41.10 41.19

35.00

KING$-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver F10 24:05.91

34.74 40.93 43.9443.99

44.02 43.72 44.23 44.23

43.77 44.03 44.01 44.52

44.88 45.61 45.09 44.31

44.70 44.31 44.29 45.08

45.36 2:14.24 45.10 44.64

44.64 44.06

43.99 42.93 43.38

39.31

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Keefe, Alex R1 4:53.42

30.55 34.65 38.4337.34

43.76 43.58 32.81 32.30
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2025 NE KING RI Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/10/2025 to 1/12/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0110KING

Results
(Mixed 400 Yard IM)

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L2 5:03.17

32.79 37.59 37.4438.99

42.38 42.79 36.23 34.96

MYST-CT 17Fulling, Addison3 5:06.55

33.36 39.55 38.4238.29

44.72 45.97 33.69 32.55

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A4 5:11.34

32.67 41.13 39.6939.53

43.53 44.32 35.26 35.21

KING$-NE 13Christina, Natalie A5 5:14.60

33.78 38.29 38.4239.76

46.09 46.00 36.28 35.98

KING-NE 17Martin, Annabelle J6 5:18.02

32.10 38.91 38.9638.05

50.91 48.82 35.33 34.94

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R7 5:18.51

33.87 40.34 41.2441.07

45.45 47.94 35.18 33.42

KING-NE 16Pearson, Georgia C8 5:19.35

34.69 39.83 39.4840.25

47.01 46.85 36.93 34.31

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M9 5:24.58

34.36 39.00 40.7642.16

47.25 48.18 36.92 35.95

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R10 5:33.62

34.86 41.40 41.4241.72

49.97 50.49 38.13 35.63

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G11 5:56.22

37.13 46.05 47.0845.98

52.74 53.38 37.82 36.04


